Ball Valves
ASME Class 150 to 2500 | 8 mm - 200 mm (¼" - 8")
ISO 17292/ API 6D
2
L&T Valves Limited is a wholly owned subsidiary of Larsen & Toubro.
Backed by a fifty-year track-record of excellence and world-leading
innovation, the company provides engineered flow-control solutions for
key sectors of the economy such as oil & gas, power, petrochemicals,

*Valves with other ends
available on demand
Ordering Information
Series Type Bore Ends* Material Option Operator
L 1 - Single-piece F - Full BT - BSPT Threaded C - Carbon Steel F - Fire-safe
Lever/
Wrench
2 - Two-piece R - Regular NT - NPT Threaded S - Stainless Steel Gear Unit
3 - Three-piece SW - Socket-weld D - Duplex SS Pneumatic
4 - Two-piece
(API 6D)
SN - SW NPT Electrical
5 - Two-piece (IBR) F1 - Flanged Cl 150
6 - Three-piece (IBR) F3 - Flanged Cl 300
8 - Three-piece -
Pharmaceutical
F4 - Flanged Cl 150
Flat Face
F5 - Flanged Cl 300
Flat Face
F6 - Flanged Cl 600
(RF 125-250)
F9 - Flanged Cl 1500
(RF 125-250)
FA - Flanged Cl 1500
(RTJ)
FR - Flanged Cl 2500
(RF 125-250)
FC - Flanged Cl 2500
(RTJ)
15